CENSYRA BADAJOZ

FRANCISCO JAVIER ROSA IGLESIAS
GRUPO EMPRESAS ALMARQUIN, S.L.
MARIA LUISA BRAVO CHAMERO
MIGUEL CABELLO BRAVO

MANUELA FERNANDEZ Y JOSE MANUEL MURILLO, T.C.E.A.
JOSE MANUEL NIETO RIVERO
PEDRO MANUEL CORCHOS PERAL
DIEGO CARMONA QUINTANA

M2 PIA SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ
DEHESAS ECOLOGICAS TC

MANUEL MENDEZ MENDEZ
AGROGANADERA DE OLIVA REGINO DUARTE, S.L.
ABEL BELTRAN CARRILLO

MANUEL TEODORO SOTO

M2 MANUELA MOLINA FUERTES
MARIA JESUS ESTEVEZ HERRERA
SARA CIVICO REDONDO

PABLO HERRERA FERNANDEZ
FERNANDO LORENZO GOMEZ

JOSE ANTONIO CALDERON GIRALDO
FRANCISCA RAMIREZ RUBIO

GEMA VARA SOLANA

JOSE MANUEL ASENSIO ORTIZ
PASTOREO DEL NORTE TC

CENTRO DE FORMACION DEL MEDIO RURAL NAVALMORAL DE LA MATA
NATALIA MEGIAS COMIN

LUIS MIGUEL PENA GONZALEZ
AYUNTAMIENTO ARROYO DE LA LUZ
UNIVERSIDAD EXTREMADURA
VICENTE COLLADO SERRADILLA
JUAN ANTONIO JIMENEZ ACEDO
FRANCISCO NIEVAS COZANO
BARINITAS, S.L.

JACINTA GOMEZ PEGUERO

BARQUERO-CASTANO TITULARIDAD COMPARTIDA EXPLOTACION AGRARIA.

SERGIO VIVAS GOMEZ

MANUELA MORENO HOLGADO

LA CHAPARRERA SL

MARCOS CARRASCO SERRANINO
VICENTE COLLADO RODRIGO

PAGO DE MASCORAS SL

MARIA DE LOS ANGELES ARROYO TARRO

BADAJOZ

ZAFRA

ALBURQUERQUE
SIRUELA

SIRUELA

DON BENITO

SIRUELA

LA NAVA DE SANTIAGO
QUINTANA DE LA SERENA
MERIDA

TALARRUBIAS

QUINTANA DE LA SERENA
OLIVA DE LA FRONTERA
SAN VICENTE ALCANTARA
VALVERDE DE LEGANES
MIRANDILLA

ZAFRA

AZUAGA

DON BENITO
CASTILBLANCO
BURGUILLOS DEL CERRO
HERRERA DEL DUQUE
BADAJOZ

ORELLANA LA VIEJA
TRASHUMANTES
NAVALMORAL DE LA MATA
TORRECILLA DE LA TIESA
ALISEDA

ARROYO DE LA LUZ
CACERES

ALCUESCAR
ARROYOMOLINOS
ALMOHARIN

PERALEDA DE LA MATA
CECLAVIN

PIZARRO

VALENCIA ALCANTARA
RINCON DE BALLESTEROS
TALAYUELA

VALVERDE DEL FRESNO
ALCUESCAR

SANTIBANEZ EL ALTO
VALVERDE DEL FRESNO

BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
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BADAJOZ
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CACERES
CACERES
CACERES
CACERES
CACERES
CACERES
CACERES
CACERES
CACERES
CACERES
CACERES
CACERES
CACERES
CACERES
CACERES
CACERES
CACERES
CACERES

924 010 584
924 550 097 / 647 962 669
610 715 768
605 278 693
605 278 693
667 640 777
924 634 064 / 616 640 894
686 841 555 / 660 473 048
924 786 083 / 669 578 037
622 023 644
609 942 608
620 993 461
618 877 605
652 737 556

699165914 / 675431021 / 666760468

680 745 253
608 234 561
610 205 574
650 119 906
606 246 320
686 556 805
609 780 176
669 198 427
618 244 830
648 756 016
927 016 011
915 614 196 / 617 032 469
658 776 335
927 270 002
927 257 100
617 438 100
677 881 000
695 178 065
696 902 692 / 638 793 391
669 478 594
667 739 506
635 132 199 / 625 546 956
636 779 871
670 842 800
608 003 807
682 172 732
656 606 244
600 754 155

andres.domingo@gobex.es - felix.rubio@gobex.es - jaime.lopez@juntaex.es

javirosal0@gmail.com
almarquin@gmail.com
alydecabello@hotmail.com
alydecabello@hotmail.com
manuelaffernandez@hotmail.com
milacasfer@yahoo.es
pedromanuelcorcho@gmail.com
sofiacarmonalO@gmail.com
piadip7 @hotmail.com
luengovillaverde@gmail.com
lopoquint2@hotmail.com
manuelduarteduarte@yahoo.es

jorgegomezmoli@gmail.com
mjestevezh@gmail.com
civicofer@hotmail.com
pablo.herrerafer@hotmail.com
lacosterahlg@hotmail.es

coop.castillodeherrera@gmail.com
vara.gema@gmail.com
jose.asensio.o.20@gmail.com
pastoreodelnorte@gmail.com
javier.monforte@juntaex.es ramon.murillo@juntaex.es
nmegias@hotmail.com
cliberalv@gmail.com
ayuntamiento@arroyodelaluz.es
macace@unex.es
ibericoscollado@gmail.com
jajimeace@hotmail.com
sopacmiajadas@hotmail.com
barinitas.dm@gmail.com
jacintagomez@icaba.com
sorayageminis@hotmail.com
svivasg481@gmail.com
manolimorenoholgado@gmail.com
nonoperezm@hotmail.es
Torrelamatal@hotmail.com
ibericoscollado@gmail.com
jmvicemar@gmail.com
torrelamatal@hotmail.com



